Jada Fabrizio (New Jersey, USA)

jadafab.com | jadafab@gmail.com | 201-694-3714

Solo Exhibition

2017 "New Jersey Emerging Artists Series 2017 – 2018" Monmouth County Museum, NJ

Selected Group Exhibitions

- 2020 "Pauley Friedman Art Gallery" Misercordia University, PA
 "14C Art Fair" Jersey City, NJ
 "Trail of Breadcrumbs: Nature in Fairytales exhibit " DR Greeway Land Trust, PA
 "Foci" Qyster Point Hotel, Redbank, NJ
- 2019 "Center for Contemporary Art" Bedminster, NJ
- 2018 "Governors Island Art Fair" Governors Island, NY
- 2017 "Top Forty Exhibit" Los Angeles Center for Digital Art), Los Angeles, CA
- 2016 "Governors Island Art Fair" Governors Island, NYC
 - "Automat" Automat Collective, Philedelphia, PA

"Art of the Surreal, Fantastic and Bizarre" Barrett Art Center, Poughkeepsie, NY "Inaugural Exhibit" EMERGE Gallery, Saugerities, New York "Nerdcore IV" SlushBox Gallery, West Palm Beach, FL

"Photography Takes Over 2016" Upstream Gallery, Hastings on the Hudson, NY

- 2015 "The Big Picture World Wide Street Art Celebration", Denver Colorado
- 2014 "Salon De Eros" The Greenpoint Gallery, Brooklyn, NY
- 2013 "Soiree" Atelier Gallery, Montclair, NJ "Bound" (Womens Caucus on the Arts) Phoenix Gallery, NYC
- 2012 "Art Show on Broadway" Dacia Gallery NYC
 "Algedonics" Dacia Gallery, NYC
 "Love and Heartbreak" Piermont Straus Gallery, Piermont, NY
 "Bounty" Gallery U Contemporary Art Space, Montclair, NJ
- 2011 "Governors Island Art Fair" Governors Island, NY
- 2010 "Trade Show" (Traveling Exhibit) Isik University Gallery, Istanbul, Turkey Garage Gallery, SD, CA • Edgar Varela Fine Arts, LA, CA

Selected Bibliography:

Unstamatic Magazine, 2020

Coffin Bell Magazine issue #14 2020

Musée Magazine editions: No,. 2, No. 11, No. 12 and No. 15

Split Rock Review, Issue 13

Chaleur Magazine, 2019

The Dollhouse Magazine, 2019

805- Art and Lit Magazine, Issue d5.4 2019

High Shelf Press, 2019

Pikchur Magazine, Issue 6, 2019

Awards:

2016 Art Scene Today, First Place Prize

Residency:

2020, Studio Residency, ESKFF (The Eileen S. Kaminsky Family Foundation)